Ross Lake Township Calendar

2024 Yearly Calendar

Date Day Meeting

Jan 03 Tuesday Board Meeting
Feb 13th Tuesday Board Meeting
Feb 13th Tuesday Budget Meeting
Mar 12th Tuesday Board Meeting
Mar 12th Tuesday Annual Meeting
Apr 9th Tuesday Board Meeting
Apr 15th Monday Board of Appeal
May 14th Tuesday Board Meeting
June 11th Tuesday Board Meeting
July 9th Tuesday Board Meeting
Aug 13th Tuesday Board Meeting
Sep 10th Tuesday Board Meeting
Oct 8th Tuesday Board Meeting
Nov 12th Tuesday Board Meeting
Dec 10th Tuesday Board Meeting

Board Members

William “Bill” Smith
Mark Caspers

Leo Offerman

Patricia ‘Tricia’ Murray
Casey Tscheu

Chairman
Supervisor

Road Supervisor
Treasurer

Clerk

Time
3:00 pm

3:00 pm
6:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm
10:00 am
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

3:00 pm

612-202-0697
763-258-3842
218-838-8623
303-909-7965
218-232-0777



