Ross Lake Township Calendar 2024 Yearly Calendar

Date Jan 03	Day Tuesday	Meeting Board Meeting	Time 3:00 pm
Feb 13th Feb 13th	Tuesday Tuesday	Board Meeting Budget Meeting	3:00 pm 6:00 pm
Mar 12th Mar 12th	Tuesday Tuesday	Board Meeting Annual Meeting	3:00 pm
Apr 9th	Tuesday	Board Meeting	3:00 pm
Apr 15th	Monday	Board of Appeal	10:00 am
May 14th	Tuesday	Board Meeting	3:00 pm
June 11th	Tuesday	Board Meeting	3:00 pm
July 9th	Tuesday	Board Meeting	3:00 pm
Aug 13th	Tuesday	Board Meeting	3:00 pm
Sep 10th	Tuesday	Board Meeting	3:00 pm
Oct 8th	Tuesday	Board Meeting	3:00 pm
Nov 12th	Tuesday	Board Meeting	3:00 pm
Dec 10th	Tuesday	Board Meeting	3:00 pm

Board Members

William "Bill" Smith	Chairman	612-202-0697
Mark Caspers	Supervisor	763-258-3842
Leo Offerman	Road Supervisor	218-838-8623
Patricia 'Tricia' Murray	Treasurer	303-909-7965
Casey Tscheu	Clerk	218-232-0777